Funding Opportunities

National Funding

Sport England Movement Fund: https://www.sportengland.org/funding-and-campaigns/our-funds/apply-funding

Active Together (Crowdfunding): https://www.crowdfunder.co.uk/funds/active-together

National Lottery Awards through All England:
https://www.tnlcommunityfund.org.uk/funding/programmes/national-lottery-awards-for-all-england

Grass Pitch Maintenance Fund: https://footballfoundation.org.uk/grant/grass-pitch-maintenance-fund

Grass Pitch Drainage: https://footballfoundation.org.uk/grant/grass-pitch-drainage

Arnold Clark: https://www.arnoldclark.com/gear-up-for-sport

VCSE Energy Efficiency Scheme: https://www.groundwork.org.uk/vcseenergyefficiency/

Poundland Foundation: https://poundlandfoundation.org.uk/apply-for-support/

Variety Wheelchair: https://www.variety.org.uk/how-can-we-help/wheelchairs-for-children/

Cumbria

The Copeland Community Fund: https://copelandcommunityfund.co.uk/funding-programs/local-communities-fund/

Community Resilience Fund: https://copelandcommunityfund.co.uk/funding-programs/community-resilience-fund/

Eden - Leisure Fund Grant for Organisations: https://www.eden.gov.uk/leisure-culture-and-events/leisure-

grant-fund/

Lancashire

Active Lancashire: https://www.activelancashire.org.uk/search/funding

Lancashire Community Foundation: www.lancsfoundation.org.uk/Funds.aspx

Greater Manchester

Action Together: https://www.actiontogether.org.uk/find-funding

MCRactive: https://www.mcractive.com/activity/funding-in-manchester

Greater Manchester Moving: https://www.gmmoving.co.uk/get-involved/funding

Merseyside

Active Halton: https://activehalton.co.uk/sports-development/

Community Foundation for Merseyside: https://cfmerseyside.org.uk/Funds.aspx

Merseyside Sports: https://www.merseysidesport.com/
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Cheshire

Cheshire Community Foundation: https://cheshirecommunityfoundation.org.uk/grants-and-programmes/

Warrington Borough Council: https://www.warrington.gov.uk/community

Yorkshire and Humberside

West Yorkshire Combined Authority Community Climate Grants: https://www.westyorks-ca.gov.uk/growing-the-
economy/tackling-the-climate-and-environmental-emergency-in-west-yorkshire/community-climate-grants/

Calderdale Council: https://new.calderdale.gov.uk/communities/grants

Leeds Community Foundation: https://www.leedscf.org.uk/open-grants/

Yorkshire Sports Foundation: https://yorkshire.sportsuite.co.uk/funding

Yorkshire Sports: https://www.yorkshiresport.org/get-involved/support-for-your-club/

East Riding Council: https://www.eastriding.gov.uk/council/grants-and-funding/

Hull City Council: https://www.hull.gov.uk/grants-funding/uk-shared-prosperity-fund/2

South Yorkshire Community Foundation: https://www.sycf.org.uk/apply

Hull 4 Funding: https://funding.idoxopen4community.co.uk/hull

Lincolnshire Community Foundation: https://lincolnshirecf.co.uk/available-grants/

Northeast

Northeast Community Foundation: https://www.communityfoundation.org.uk/apply/

Durham County Council: https://www.durham.gov.uk/communityfunding

Newcastle City Council: https://www.newcastle.gov.uk/search?keys=funding

Community Sport & Physical Activity Small Grant Scheme: https://www.cdcf.org.uk/grants-for-groups/community-
sports-club-small-grants/

London & The South

London Community Foundation: https://londoncf.org.uk/apply/available-grants

Trust for London: https://www.trustforlondon.org.uk/funding/connected-communities/

Mayor of London: https://www.london.gov.uk/what-we-do/funding

London Sport: https://londonsport.org/our-work/consultancy/funding/

Sports Foundation for the Disabled: https://www.sportsfoundationforthedisabled.org/apply-
now?tab=organisations#apply-forms
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